HOSCI 2012 Scores

Score & Shooter Name

464
392
392
383
370
363
354
352
349
343
340
326
324
320
316
316
314
314
314
313
312
312
312
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Smith Services - Houma
GOL

Taylors Intl Services, Inc.
Tailing, LLC

Hunting Energy Services
Action QOilfield Services

JIM

Abdon Callais Offshore, LLC
Burner Fire Control

HB Rentals

Chet Morrison Contractors #2
Thomas Tools

Offshore Equipment Solutions
Baker Hughes #2

Dynamic Industries #2

E&E Machine#2

Directional Project Support,
Smith Bits #2

Warrior Energy

Variable Bore Rams, Inc.
E&E Machine #1

Offshore Towing

Smith Services-Broussard

: Main Event Teams

Score & Shooter Name

311
310
309
309
307
306
306
303
298
298
298
298
297
294
291
290
286
283
281
279
278
277
274

Axon Pressure Products
Dupre Energy Services -
Knight Fishing Services
Stream Line Hose & Fitting Inc
Dupre Energy

Blanchard Contractors, Inc
Stranco

Deltide Energy Services
HOSCI President's Team
NOV Rig Solution

Supreme Services

United Vision Logistics #2
Power Torque Services, LLC
Tri-Drill Inc.

Smith Bits #1

Smith Services - Team 2
Petro-Pull, LLC

Knight Oil Tools (Well Service)
Kelly's Industrial Services, Inc.
B&B Rentals

Energy Services International
C-Logistics

Baker Hughes #1

reached registration.

282.4 (Average Score)

Score & Shooter Name

273
269
269
269
268
262
260
258
258
257
255
255
255
255
254
253
252
251
250
247
244
243
243

Smith - Houston

Fab-Con Elite

Seatrax Marine Cranes
Tarpon Rental

United Vision Logistics #1
NOV-Mission Products
A&B Valve and Piping
Champion Technologies #4
G&J Land and Marine
CORTEC

ASAP Industries
Halliburton

Trinity Tools

Weatherford

Magnum Mud Equipment
CSI Inspection, LLC
Safezone

Dynamic Industries #1
Dean Equipment Inc
Southland Rental Tools Inc.
T3 Energy #1

NOV Portable Power
REC Marine Logistics

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not



Score & Shooter Name Score & Shooter Name Score & Shooter Name

243 Shaw Global Offshore

241 Key Fishing & Rental Service
241 T3 Energy #2

240 Louisiana Intl Marine #1

238 Chet Morrison Contractors #1
237 Champion Technologies #3
234 Checkpoint Pumps & Systems
231 Edison Chouest Offshore

222 TETRA

221 Champion Technologies #2
209 Southern Fabrication

208 Priority Energy Services

200 Boots & Coots

200 Champion Technologies #1
185 Golden Ranch Plantation

183 Offshore Equipment Solutions
179 Key Fishing & Rental Service

3/15/2012 10:34:39 PM ~ Page 2 of 2 Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
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