HOSCI 2012 Scores: Main Event Teams

282.4 (Average Score)

Scor	Score & Shooter Name			
464	Smith Services - Houma			
392	GOL			
392	Taylors Intl Services, Inc.			
383	Tailing, LLC			
370	Hunting Energy Services			
363	Action Oilfield Services			
354	JJM			
352	Abdon Callais Offshore, LLC			
349	Burner Fire Control			
343	HB Rentals			
340	Chet Morrison Contractors #2			
326	Thomas Tools			
324	Offshore Equipment Solutions			
320	Baker Hughes #2			
316	Dynamic Industries #2			
316	E&E Machine#2			
314	Directional Project Support,			
314	Smith Bits #2			
314	Warrior Energy			
313	Variable Bore Rams, Inc.			
312	E&E Machine #1			
312	Offshore Towing			
312	Smith Services-Broussard			

Score	e & Shooter Name
311	Axon Pressure Products
310	Dupre Energy Services -
309	Knight Fishing Services
309	Stream Line Hose & Fitting Inc
307	Dupre Energy
306	Blanchard Contractors, Inc
306	Stranco
303	Deltide Energy Services
298	HOSCI President's Team
298	NOV Rig Solution
298	Supreme Services
298	United Vision Logistics #2
297	Power Torque Services, LLC
294	Tri-Drill Inc.
291	Smith Bits #1
290	Smith Services - Team 2
286	Petro-Pull, LLC
283	Knight Oil Tools (Well Service)
281	Kelly's Industrial Services, Inc.
279	B&B Rentals
278	Energy Services International
277	C-Logistics
274	Baker Hughes #1

Score	e & Shooter Name
273	Smith - Houston
269	Fab-Con Elite
269	Seatrax Marine Cranes
269	Tarpon Rental
268	United Vision Logistics #1
262	NOV-Mission Products
260	A&B Valve and Piping
258	Champion Technologies #4
258	G&J Land and Marine
257	CORTEC
255	ASAP Industries
255	Halliburton
255	Trinity Tools
255	Weatherford
254	Magnum Mud Equipment
253	CSI Inspection, LLC
252	Safezone
251	Dynamic Industries #1
250	Dean Equipment Inc
247	Southland Rental Tools Inc.
244	T3 Energy #1
243	NOV Portable Power
243	REC Marine Logistics

3/15/2012 10:34:39 PM ~ Page 1 of 2

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not reached registration.

ore & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name	Score & Shooter Name
243 Shaw Global Offshore		
241 Key Fishing & Rental Service		
241 T3 Energy #2		
240 Louisiana Intl Marine #1		
238 Chet Morrison Contractors #1		
237 Champion Technologies #3		
234 Checkpoint Pumps & Systems		
231 Edison Chouest Offshore		
222 TETRA		
221 Champion Technologies #2		
209 Southern Fabrication		
208 Priority Energy Services		
200 Boots & Coots		
200 Champion Technologies #1		
185 Golden Ranch Plantation		

- 183 Offshore Equipment Solutions
- 179 Key Fishing & Rental Service